12014.3 w
(0.4) (Effective mating length)
1.
5±
0.
15
 (
M

3
DF36 Series●0.4 mm Pitch, 1.5 mm Mated Height, Board-to-Fine Coaxial Cable Connectors
■Ordering information
●Connector
DF  36  A  J  –  *  S  –  0.4  V  (**)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
DF  36  A  J  –  *  P  –  SHL
1 2 3 1054 6
Series name : DF
Series No. : 36
Connector style
 Receptacle/shell
  A : Standard
  Blank : Space-saving
 Plug
  Blank : Standard
Insulator type
 J :  Receptacles for conductivity
tests
 Blank : Standard or space-saving
 P : Single-row plug
Number of contacts
 Standard :  15 to 50
 Space-saving :  15 to 25
  Receptacles for conductivity tests : 15 to 50
Connector style
 S : Single-row receptacle
 P : Single-row plug
1
5
2
3
4 6
8
Contact pitch: 0.4 mm
Termination type
 V : Straight SMT
 SD : Fine coaxial cable plug
7
Packaging
 (51) : Embossed tape packaging
9
Installation item (separate)
 SHL : Metal cover
10
■Combinations